ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting

November 7, 2016

Meeting Location:

ISU Alumni Center, 420 Beach Ave
Ames, |A 50011
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11 $0 Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com ,VA Vh
2| $0 | Blake Dan dblake@dptmechanical.com M/\ ’

3] $0 Block Justin justin.block@waldinger.com | .ﬂhu

41 $0 Cole Zak zcole@wolin.com

5] $0 Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com x
6| $0 Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com A
7] $0 Fields Joe joe.fields@trane.com

8| $0 Gerber Ted tgerber@dptmechanical.com
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111 $0 Hagberg Nate nhagberg@wolin.com e

12| $0 Hanson Robert rhanson@iastate.edu S
13| $0 Houser Jon jon@feldhazer.com

14| $0 Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com

15| $15 | Jasper Scott sjasper@iastate.edu

16| $0 Jesson Matt mattj@hvactab.com

171 $0 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com X
18| $0 Kline Donnie donnie@feldhazer.com

19| $0 Konrad Emmett ekonrad@modus-eng.com " ,3\ __/,_ 'y,

20| $15 | Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com WV/\ \N\l%/ g/ A 7 K

Topic: Tour of Buchanan Hall #2 Residence Hall and Social
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28| 30 Pospisal Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com VAa

29|_$0.{ Pulse————Adam——— " apuls@shive-hatterycon=—= _

30| $0 | Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com S X X
= -

31] $0 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com QJ@ W Lﬁ\, Al . Vﬁ Vf

32| $0 | Seymour Nick nseymour@iastate.edu \k\ Am\« \\\LIJ VA

33| $0 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com \W\lﬂmv.i\\ X \

34| $15 | Swanson Noah Noah.k.swanson@gmail.com 7\9?1 nu(C\f/TK N

35| $15 | Swenka Matt matts@Twgi.com \\Qém\\ \?&mb \»Q

36| $0 Thompson Zach zthomps@iastate.edu § x

37 $0 | Vu Minh mqvu@iastate.edu \\\_\\\. X

38| $0 Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@)jci.com h §&§ VA

39| $0 Zimmerman mcmmw__ zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com \&\&eg\ \ X
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